
 

 
 

SATURDAY COMPETITION 

4b Waltz +INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD 

24/04/2021 

 
 FIELD SIZE 80 

 MEDLEY    
 

 NAME H’cap NETT 

RESULT 

 NETT WINNERS 

WINNERS  

$30.00 EACH 

Bruce Spilsted 

Cliff Kennedy 

John Mitchell 

John Phillips 

21 

34 

24 

25 

 

 

87 

INDIVIDUAL NETT 

WINNER $20.00 

Lynda Ritchie 18 42 

INDIVIDUAL GROSS 

$20.00 

Jose Calleja  33 

    

 

26 BALLS TO NETT: 42-34 

 

  NAME DISTANCE 

Kitchen Pin 

$25.00 

6th Hole Mo Doudar 204 

Pro Pin $30 9th Hole Andrea McGann 267 

Ball Pin 

4 Balls 

17th Hole Tony Crowe 160 

Pro Pin $30 18th Hole Jose Calleja 131 

 HOLE IN ONE   

 


