

SATURDAY COMPETITION 4b Waltz +INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD 24/04/2021

FIELD SIZE	80
MEDLEY	

	NAME	Н'сар	NETT RESULT
NETT WINNERS WINNERS \$30.00 EACH	Bruce Spilsted Cliff Kennedy John Mitchell John Phillips	21 34 24 25	87
INDIVIDUAL NETT WINNER \$20.00	Lynda Ritchie	18	42
INDIVIDUAL GROSS \$20.00	Jose Calleja		33

26 BALLS TO NETT: 42-34

Kitchen Pin \$25.00		
Pro Pin \$30		
Ball Pin		
4 Balls		
Pro Pin \$30		

	NAME	DISTANCE
6 th Hole	Mo Doudar	204
9 th Hole	Andrea McGann	267
17 th Hole	Tony Crowe	160
18 th Hole	Jose Calleja	131
HOLE IN ONE		